Northeast High School
P.O. Box 669
Arma, Kansas 66712
Phone (620) 347-4115 Fax (620) 347-4976
Basketball Game Schedule

2021-2022
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL LOCATION TIME BUS
Fri 12/3/21 Liberal High School JV/Varsity Northeast 6:00/7:30
Tue-Fri  12/7-12/10 Marmaton Valley Tournament JV/Varsity Marmaton TBA
Wed 12/15/21 Bronaugh High School JV/Varsity Northeast 6:00/7:30
Tue 1/4/22 Pleasanton High School (TRL) JV/Varsity Pleasanton 6:00/7:30
Fri 1/7/22 Southeast High School (TRL) JV/Varsity Southeast6:00/7:30
Tue 1/11/22 Uniontown High School (TRL) JV/Varsity Uniontown 6:00/7:30
Fri 1/14/22 St Paul High School (TRL) JV/Varsity Northeast 6:00/7:30
Mon-Sat  1/17-1/22 Tony Dubray Classic Varsity Liberal TBA
Tue 1/25/22 Crest High School (TRL) JV/Varsity Northeast 6:00/7:30
Fri 1/28/22 Yates Center High School (TRL) JV/Varsity Yates Center 6:00/7:00
Tue 2/1/22 Jayhawk-Linn High School (TRL) JV/Varsity Northeast 6:00/7:30
Thu 2/3/22 JV Boys Tournament JVv Northeast 5:30/7:00
Fri 2/4/22 Altoona-Midway High School (TRL) JV/Varsity Northeast 6:00/7:30
(Homecoming)
Mon 2/7/22 Sheldon, Mo. (Boys Only) JV/Varsity Northeast 5:00/6:00
(2 quarters of JV Boys)
Tue 2/8/22 Marmaton Valley High School (TRL) JV/Varsity Marmaton 6:00/7:30
Fri 2/11/22 Chetopa High School (TRL) JV/Varsity Chetopa 6:00/7:30
Tue 2/15/22 Neodesha High School JV/Varsity Neodesha 6:00/7:30
Fri 2/18/22 Oswego High School (TRL) JV/Varsity Northeast 6:00/7:30
(Senior Night)
Mon-Sat  2/28-3-5 Sub-State Varsity TBA TBA
Wed-Sat 3/9-12 State Varsity TBA TBA






